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1A7H + 15 1,715 1,516 3,231 2,728 2,339 5,067
1HA8H H 14 1,866 1,769 3,635 4,594 4,108 8,702
1898 A 13 1,688 1,828 3,516 6,282 5,936 12,218
1H10H X 12 2,099 2,148 4,247 8,381 8,084 16,465
1A11H 7K 11 2,548 2,915 5,463 10,929 10,999 21,928
1H12H K 10 2,603 3,124 5,727 13,632 14,123 27,655
1813H i 9 2,605 3,289 5,894 16,137 17,412 33,549
18148 + 8 3,550 3,986 7,536 19,687 21,398 41,085
1H15H H 7 4,533 4,788 9,321 24,220 26,186 50,406
1A16H R 6 4,015 4,622 8,637 28,235 30,808 59,043
1817H X 5 4,997 6,197 11,194 33,232 37,005 70,237
1H18H 7K 4 6,108 7,800 13,908 39,340 44,805 84,145
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1A13H H 14 1,696 1,634 3,330 3,723 3,336 7,059
1814H A 13 1,930 2,018 3,948 5,653 5,354 11,007
1H15H X 12 1,765 1,906 3,671 7,418 7,260 14,678
1A16H 7K 11 1,786 1,961 3,747 9,204 9,221 18,425
1A17H PN 10 1,898 2,329 4,227 11,102 11,550 22,652
1H18H % 9 2,152 2,520 4,672 13,254 14,070 27,324
18198 + 8 3,078 3,567 6,645 16,332 17,637 33,969
1H520H H 7 4,060 4,383 8,443 20,392 22,020 42,412
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a 64,129 75,384 139,513
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